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COURSES & TIME OF EXAM Date Day 

WEEK- 17 

 11/5/2022 Wednesday 
WEEK- 18 

CAMS 234 Quality in health care (Time 8:30-10:30 am) 17/5/2022 Tuesday 

SOCI 101  (10:30 am to 12:30 pm) 18/5/2022 Wednesday 
WEEK- 19 

 FCH 101  ( 10:30am to 12:30 pm) 
 

MET 243 (8:30 -10:30 am) 
MET 354 (8:30 -10:30 am) 
MET 483 (8:30 -10:30 am) 

 

22/5/2022 Sunday 

MET 365 (11:00 -1:00 pm) VOW 101 (8:00 am to 10:00 am) 23/5/2022 Monday 
MET 244 (11:00 – 1:00 Pm) 
MET 352(11:00 – 1:00 Pm) 
MET 592 (11:00 – 1:00 Pm) 

CAMS 231 Emergency care  (Time 8:30-
10:30 am) 24/5/2022 Tuesday 

Extended vacation  25/5/2022 Wednesday 

Extended vacation 26/5/2022 Thursday 
WEEK- 20 

Time : 11:00-1:00 pm Time : 8:30-10:30 am Date Day 

MET 234 
MET 245 
MET 593 
MET 364 

29/5/2022 Sunday 

CAMS 233 Biostatistics 
MET 594 

MET 351 
MET 482 30/5/2022 Monday 

 MET 353 31/5/2022 Tuesday 

 MET 242 1/6/2022 Wednesday 

MET 597 
MET 232 

MET 355 
MET 481 
MET 362 

2/6/2022 Thursday 

WEEK- 21 

MET 235 

MET 246 
MET 356  
MET 598 
MET 363 

5/6/2022 Sunday 

CAMS 232 Medical Terminology     6/6/2022 Monday 
MET 484 
MET 233  7/6/2022 Tuesday 

 MET 241 8/6/2022 Wednesday 
MET 485 
MET 237 

MET 361 
MET 472 9/6/2022 Thursday 
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